



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1421/2025 & I.A. 32712/2025**

HERO INVESTCORP PVT. LTD & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Kunal Khanna and Mr. Aditya Vats
Sharma, Advocates.**

versus

**TTK ENTERPRISES THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR MS. TINA
BHASINDefendant**

Through: **Mr. Jitin Mann and Mr. Harpreet Singh
Gandhi, Advocates.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

% **27.04.2026**

List on 25.09.2026.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

APRIL 27, 2026

Sumit